STATE OF
COLORADO

Document 2526452

EnviroScan - DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: Maralex evap pond wells

1 message

Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us>
To: OGCC EnviroScan - DNR <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Scanning Work Request:

Please upload the e mail and attachment as follows:

Fri, Jun 24, 2016 at 10:31 AM

Document Name(s)

1. Contributing wells to Evap Pit

Document Number

(leave blank if not already assigned)

Date Received

12/14/2015

Is data entry needed?

NO

Indexing Information

Unique ID Type

Unique ID Number

First Remediation (REM) 8494
Second Facility ID (FAC) 433509 and 116525
Third* Location 391314

Additional Instructions

This is an email chain with separate attachments.

Thanks!

Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado
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--—----—- Forwarded message -

From: Doll, Janet <jdoll@blm.gov>

Date: Mon, Dec 14, 2015 at 7:41 AM

Subject: Fwd: Maralex evap pond wells

To: "Fischer - DNR, Alex" <alex.fischer@state.co.us>, Wayne Werkmeister <wwerkmeister@blm.gov>, Kevin Hyatt
<khyatt@blm.gov>, Carmia Woolley <cwoolley@blm.gov>

Good Morning Alex,

Attached is a list of wells that contribute to the Roan Creek Evaporation Pit. If you need additional research on any of
the wells, please let me know. Have a great week, Janet

Janet Doll

Realty Specialist

Grand Junction Field Office

2815 H Road

Grand Junction, CO 81506

970-244-3009 Office

--—--—-- Forwarded message ---——-—--

From: Hartman, Robert <bhartman@blm.gov>
Date: Fri, Dec 11, 2015 at 1:52 PM

Subject: Maralex evap pond wells

To: Janet Doll <jdoll@blm.gov>

Miss Janet,

Please find attached our best estimate of the Maralex wells that would feed the water evap facility. Most of the wells
were shut in April 2010..

| did not inspect files for actual approvals. It would take lots of work but would be glad to look if needed. i.e. the files'
location are somewhat of a detriment.

Bob Hartman

Work 970 244 3041 6JFO
Cell 970589 6735
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